STRONGM&C INC.
1 / 5 www.wayne-mac.com
MC20B Pressure Transmitter
MC20B Pressure Transmitter is a cost efficient general purpose pressure transmitter.
Each unit is constructed of stainless steel or cast aluminium for durability in severe
environments. Both gas and liquid pressure overloads of up to 300% over capacity are
safely accepted. The transmitter uses proprietary current output with wide temperature
compensation. This design references the primary pressure sensing diaphragm to the

Protection Class IP65
Housing Material Cast Aluminium
ORDERING CODES
MC20 Pressure Transmitter
- Housing type B：MC20B Housing
BE：MC20E Housing
- Pressure range e.g. 0-10bar or 0-1MPa etc.
STRONGM&C INC.
2 / 5 www.wayne-mac.com
- Wet Part Material -S4: 304 Stainless Steel
-S6: 316 Stainless Steel
-PP: Polypropylene
-PT: PTFE
-US: specified
-O Signal Output 1：4-20 mA 2-wires
2：4-20 mA 4-wires
3：4-20mA + HART
4：0-5V
5：0-10V
6：1-5V
7：1-10V
8：0-10mA
9：0-20mA
11：RS485
0: specified
-D Display 1：Without
2：LED
3：LCD
-T Temperature 1：Normal
2：High Temperature
-E Ex-proof 1：Nope
2：Ex-proof
-A Installment type 1: thread
2: flange
3: clamp
4: customer specified
- Size of installment e.g. for A1, -1/2BSP or -M20*1.5 etc.;
for A3, -2” or 3” etc.
WITH HIGH TEMPERATURE BELLOW
STRONGM&C INC.
3 / 5 www.wayne-mac.com
HOUSING AND DIMENSION
MC20B Housing：
STRONGM&C INC.
4 / 5 www.wayne-mac.com
MC20E Housing：
BREIF OPERATION OF PRESSURE TRANSMITTER DIGITAL DISPLAY METER
1), In field application, under zero pressure, you may press and hold the "Z" key for 3
seconds to reset zero automatically.
2), Changing transmitting range without calibrating pressure exerted:
Press "set" key → display "lock" → "△" → change to "0003 "→" set "→ DS-l →" set "
→ change to the lower limit value →" set "→ DS-H →" set "→ change to the upper limit
value of measurement (through" Z △ "two keys) →" set "→ end → OK
STRONGM&C INC.
5 / 5 www.wayne-mac.com
3), Recalibrating transmitting range with standard
pressure exerted (please note that this is the calibration